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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 15 GAILLARD FREDERIC

Pass 5 1:06.966 1 1:06.966 *

Pass 18 2:10.186 2 1:03.220 *

Pass 29 3:12.213 3 1:02.027 *

Pass 40 4:14.450 4 1:02.237

Pass 51 5:16.181 5 1:01.731 *

Pass 62 6:17.993 6 1:01.812

Pass 73 7:20.597 7 1:02.604

Pass 84 8:24.031 8 1:03.434

Pass 94 9:27.481 9 1:03.450

Pass 105 10:29.820 10 1:02.339

Pass 115 11:32.417 11 1:02.597

Pass 126 12:34.964 12 1:02.547

No 24 PECHOUX LOUIS

Pass 3 1:06.152 1 1:06.152 **

Pass 17 2:09.958 2 1:03.806 *

Pass 30 3:13.364 3 1:03.406 *

Pass 41 4:16.579 4 1:03.215 *

Pass 52 5:20.821 5 1:04.242

Pass 63 6:23.915 6 1:03.094 *

Pass 74 7:26.578 7 1:02.663 *

Pass 85 8:29.406 8 1:02.828

Pass 95 9:32.760 9 1:03.354

Pass 106 10:34.771 10 1:02.011 *

Pass 116 11:36.784 11 1:02.013

Pass 127 12:38.183 12 1:01.399 *

No 28 CONTION FRANCK

Pass 11 1:13.505 1 1:13.505 *

Pass 26 2:23.394 2 1:09.889 *

Pass 38 3:32.448 3 1:09.054 *

Pass 49 4:43.366 4 1:10.918

Pass 60 5:53.004 5 1:09.638

Pass 71 7:01.862 6 1:08.858 *

Pass 82 8:11.349 7 1:09.487

Pass 93 9:19.826 8 1:08.477 *

Pass 104 10:29.553 9 1:09.727

Pass 118 11:38.855 10 1:09.302

Pass 129 12:47.643 11 1:08.788

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL

Pass 6 1:08.068 1 1:08.068 *

Pass 20 2:12.560 2 1:04.492 *

Pass 32 3:16.137 3 1:03.577 *

Pass 43 4:20.619 4 1:04.482

Pass 55 5:26.491 5 1:05.872

Pass 67 6:32.958 6 1:06.467

Pass 78 7:38.052 7 1:05.094

Pass 89 8:42.462 8 1:04.410

Pass 100 9:47.188 9 1:04.726

Pass 111 10:51.559 10 1:04.371

Pass 121 11:56.623 11 1:05.064

Pass 132 13:02.343 12 1:05.720

No 37 TISSOT REMY

Pass 10 1:12.349 1 1:12.349 *

Pass 23 2:16.919 2 1:04.570 *

Pass 34 3:21.563 3 1:04.644

Pass 45 4:25.043 4 1:03.480 *

Pass 56 5:28.593 5 1:03.550

Pass 66 6:32.586 6 1:03.993

Pass 77 7:36.453 7 1:03.867

Pass 88 8:39.446 8 1:02.993 *

Pass 99 9:42.632 9 1:03.186

Pass 110 10:46.309 10 1:03.677

Pass 120 11:50.139 11 1:03.830

Pass 131 12:54.472 12 1:04.333

No 41 WEINZORN DANIEL

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

Pass 14 1:17.369 1 1:17.369 *

Pass 27 2:29.047 2 1:11.678 *

Pass 39 3:39.577 3 1:10.530 *

Pass 50 4:51.144 4 1:11.567

Pass 61 6:01.876 5 1:10.732

Pass 72 7:11.848 6 1:09.972 *

Pass 83 8:22.403 7 1:10.555

Pass 96 9:34.052 8 1:11.649

Pass 109 10:46.046 9 1:11.994

Pass 122 11:56.730 10 1:10.684

Pass 134 13:07.911 11 1:11.181

No 51 PYBAROT JACQUE

Pass 12 1:13.981 1 1:13.981 *

Pass 25 2:22.484 2 1:08.503 *

Pass 37 3:29.730 3 1:07.246 *

Pass 48 4:36.290 4 1:06.560 *

Pass 59 5:42.128 5 1:05.838 *

Pass 70 6:48.037 6 1:05.909

Pass 81 7:53.391 7 1:05.354 *

Pass 92 8:58.130 8 1:04.739 *

Pass 103 10:03.396 9 1:05.266

Pass 114 11:07.591 10 1:04.195 *

Pass 125 12:12.322 11 1:04.731

Pass 135 13:16.292 12 1:03.970 *
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No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN

Pass 13 1:14.080 1 1:14.080 *

Pass 24 2:20.193 2 1:06.113 *

Pass 36 3:26.667 3 1:06.474

Pass 47 4:34.261 4 1:07.594

Pass 58 5:41.124 5 1:06.863

Pass 69 6:47.250 6 1:06.126

Pass 80 7:52.876 7 1:05.626 *

Pass 91 8:57.826 8 1:04.950 *

Pass 102 10:02.547 9 1:04.721 *

Pass 113 11:07.298 10 1:04.751

Pass 124 12:12.189 11 1:04.891

Pass 136 13:16.427 12 1:04.238 *

No 89 STANTINA THIERRY

Pass 9 1:10.628 1 1:10.628 *

Pass 22 2:16.536 2 1:05.908 *

Pass 35 3:21.900 3 1:05.364 *

Pass 46 4:27.137 4 1:05.237 *

Pass 57 5:32.342 5 1:05.205 *

Pass 68 6:37.542 6 1:05.200 *

Pass 79 7:42.247 7 1:04.705 *

Pass 90 8:47.025 8 1:04.778

Pass 101 9:51.701 9 1:04.676 *

Pass 112 10:55.370 10 1:03.669 *

Pass 123 11:59.268 11 1:03.898

Pass 133 13:04.122 12 1:04.854

No 99 CHARLET JEAN-MARC

In 15 1:21.219 1 1:21.219

No 102 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC

Pass 4 1:06.921 1 1:06.921 *

Pass 16 2:09.280 2 1:02.359 **

Pass 28 3:10.109 3 1:00.829 *

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 7 1:08.661 1 1:08.661 *

Pass 21 2:13.325 2 1:04.664 *

Pass 33 3:17.384 3 1:04.059 *

Pass 44 4:21.005 4 1:03.621 *

Pass 54 5:25.074 5 1:04.069

Pass 65 6:27.503 6 1:02.429 *

Pass 75 7:30.404 7 1:02.901

Pass 86 8:32.879 8 1:02.475

Pass 97 9:34.768 9 1:01.889 *

Pass 107 10:36.341 10 1:01.573 *

Pass 117 11:38.146 11 1:01.805

Pass 128 12:38.533 12 1:00.387 **

No 138 VIVIER REMI

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 8 1:08.771 1 1:08.771 *

Pass 19 2:12.289 2 1:03.518 *

Pass 31 3:14.636 3 1:02.347 *

Pass 42 4:17.316 4 1:02.680

Pass 53 5:20.823 5 1:03.507

Pass 64 6:24.144 6 1:03.321

Pass 76 7:35.670 7 1:11.526

Pass 87 8:38.730 8 1:03.060

Pass 98 9:41.548 9 1:02.818

Pass 108 10:44.789 10 1:03.241

Pass 119 11:48.225 11 1:03.436

Pass 130 12:52.135 12 1:03.910

No 501 DEWANCKER THOMAS


